Bib

171
172
173

174 Tempta All In Team Women
175 Tempta All In Team Women
176 Tempta All In Team Women

557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
1329
1330
1331

Event Ticket Name

Tempta All In Team Mixed
Tempta All In Team Mixed
Tempta All In Team Mixed

Sprint All In Teams Mixed
Sprint All In Teams Mixed
Sprint All In Teams Mixed
Sprint All In Teams Mixed
Sprint All In Teams Mixed
Sprint All In Teams Mixed
Sprint All In Teams Men
Sprint All In Teams Men
Sprint All In Teams Men
Sprint All In Teams Men
Sprint All In Teams Men
Sprint All In Teams Men
Sprint All In Teams Men
Sprint All In Teams Men
Sprint All In Teams Men
Olympic All In Teams Mixed
Olympic All In Teams Mixed
Olympic All In Teams Mixed

Team Name First Name
BODY 2 FIT V Kaitlin
BODY 2 FIT VRyan
BODY 2 FIT VJoelle

Die Tri-ing  Emily
Die Tri-ing  Kirsty
Die Tri-ing  Madeline

Tri And Stop Karly

Tri And Stop Jaylee

Tri And Stop James
Gold Coast R Sean
Gold Coast R Ryan
Gold Coast R Bethany
Sebastian,Mi Sebastian
Sebastian,Mi Michael
Sebastian,Mi Matt

Trihards Daniel
Trihards James
Trihards Michael

Could Be Bet Joey
Could Be Bet Dominic
Could Be Bet Todd
Just Because Kevin
Just Because Rachel

Just Because The Phantom -

Last Name
Barwick
Barwick
Lamprecht
Crabtree
Johnstone
Rose
Gordon
Jones
Sedawie
Anderson
Lucke
Perrett
Kerr
Randle
Thompson
child
Purcell
Uren
Watson
Whittaker
Whittaker
Halse
Matthews
N/A



