Bib	Event Ticket Name	Team Name First Name	Last Name
	171 Tempta All In Team Mixed	BODY 2 FIT V Kaitlin	Barwick
	172 Tempta All In Team Mixed	BODY 2 FIT V Ryan	Barwick
	173 Tempta All In Team Mixed	BODY 2 FIT V Joelle	Lamprecht
	174 Tempta All In Team Women	Die Tri-ing Emily	Crabtree
	175 Tempta All In Team Women	Die Tri-ing Kirsty	Johnstone
	176 Tempta All In Team Women	Die Tri-ing Madeline	Rose
	557 Sprint All In Teams Mixed	Tri And Stop Karly	Gordon
	558 Sprint All In Teams Mixed	Tri And Stop Jaylee	Jones
	559 Sprint All In Teams Mixed	Tri And Stop James	Sedawie
	560 Sprint All In Teams Mixed	Gold Coast R Sean	Anderson
	561 Sprint All In Teams Mixed	Gold Coast R Ryan	Lucke
	562 Sprint All In Teams Mixed	Gold Coast R Bethany	Perrett
	563 Sprint All In Teams Men	Sebastian,Mi Sebastian	Kerr
	564 Sprint All In Teams Men	Sebastian,Mi Michael	Randle
	565 Sprint All In Teams Men	Sebastian,Mi Matt	Thompson
	566 Sprint All In Teams Men	Trihards Daniel	child
	567 Sprint All In Teams Men	Trihards James	Purcell
	568 Sprint All In Teams Men	Trihards Michael	Uren
	569 Sprint All In Teams Men	Could Be Bet Joey	Watson
	570 Sprint All In Teams Men	Could Be Bet Dominic	Whittaker
	571 Sprint All In Teams Men	Could Be Bet Todd	Whittaker
	1329 Olympic All In Teams Mixed	Just Because Kevin	Halse
	1330 Olympic All In Teams Mixed	Just Because Rachel	Matthews
	1331 Olympic All In Teams Mixed	Just Because The Phantom -	N/A